
 

 

 

 

 

Sydenham Grievance Committee 

 

Name Designation Contact Number & Email 

Dr. Madhuri Kagalkar, Principal Presiding Officer & 
Chair 
Person 

9920720545 
Madhurikagalkar@gmail.com 

Smt.  Smita Kuntay, Assistant       
Professor, Department of Commerce 

 
Shri. Sagar Kotkar, Assistant Professor,  
Business Law 
 
 
Dr.  Jharna Kalra, Coordinator, BMS 
 
 
 
Dr. S M Hasan, Coordinator, BBI 
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Member 

Member 

9819821520 
 
 
9975277507 
 
 
9819967662 
 
 
9769993192 

 

 

  


