

Government of Maharashtra SYDENHAM COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS



(Estd. 1913)
'B' ROAD, CHURCHGATE, MUMBAI - 400 020. INDIA.
Reaccredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC

OFFICE: 022 - 2204 2897, 2288 2117 • Email: sydprincipal@yahoo.co.in • Website: www.sydenham.ac.in

Sydenham Grievance Committee

Name	Designation	Contact Number & Email
Dr. Madhuri Kagalkar, Principal	Presiding Officer & Chair Person	9920720545 Madhurikagalkar@gmail.com
Smt. Smita Kuntay, Assistant Professor, Department of Commerce	Professor –in-charge	9819821520
Shri. Sagar Kotkar, Assistant Professor, Business Law	Member	9975277507
Dr. Jharna Kalra, Coordinator, BMS	Member	9819967662
Dr. S M Hasan, Coordinator, BBI	Member	9769993192